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MAHENDRAGIRI 

 
GRADUATE APPRENTICE (MECHANICAL) 2013-2014 

 

UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. 
Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 3387 S DINESH  

2 3898 DASARI PRAVEENKUMAR  

3 2116 RAJASINGARAVELAN  

4 1240 KONDAYAGUNTA CHARMILA  

5 2889 ADEPU SRIKANTH  

UR WAITING  LIST 

1 1791 RAJANA VENKAT PRAVEEN  

2 657 ADAPA.MAHANTHKUMAR  

3 4989 JEEVANANTHAN M  

4 2384 VISHNUPRAKASH  

5 3321 SUTHEESH S  

6 5127 R ARUNPRASATH  

7 1837 SUDHAKAR A  

8 5296 ABDUL GANI M  

9 1768 HARITHA D S S 

10 2146 P RAVI  

11 4427 JAGANATHAN S  

12 1494 RAJESH EA  

13 5278 BALA SUBRAMANIAN B  

14 82 SIVA KUMAR T  

15 3732 VIGNESH S  

16 1320 RAKESH R S  

17 6475 JOSEPH SANTHOSH RAJ S  

18 253 KANNAN.R  

19 3595 R BALAVI GANESH  

20 7096 K VIGNESH  

21 4136 R MAHARA DEEPAN  

22 2447 HEMANATHAN J  

23 1630 PRATHEEP KUMAR S N  

24 3707 GOVINDARAJAN N  

25 2739 MARIMUTHU  

26 1922 ARJUN KUMAR  

27 6021 VIGNESHWARAN.K  

28 993 GANGADHARAN G S  



29 19 SRI KRISHNA PRASANTH B  

30 6548 ARIVAZHAGAN B  

31 201 HANIEL B. DANIEL  

32 3958 MANIRAJAN S P  

33 814 MOHAMEDRAMEEZ A  

34 3327 DHANESH N R  

35 4908 S SRIVIDYA  

 
 

 
OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 2795 PRAVEEN KUMAR S  

2 975 E.S.SHAJU  

3 4935 RAJALINGAM S  

OBC WAITING LIST 

1 4989 JEEVANANTHAN M  

2 2384 VISHNUPRAKASH  

3 5127 R ARUNPRASATH  

4 1837 SUDHAKAR A  

5 5296 ABDUL GANI M  

6 4427 JAGANATHAN S  

7 5278 BALA SUBRAMANIAN B  

8 82 SIVA KUMAR T  

9 6475 JOSEPH SANTHOSH RAJ S  

10 2447 HEMANATHAN J  

11 3707 GOVINDARAJAN N  

12 2739 MARIMUTHU  

13 19 SRI KRISHNA PRASANTH B  

14 6548 ARIVAZHAGAN B  

15 201 HANIEL B. DANIEL  

16 814 MOHAMEDRAMEEZ A  

17 3327 DHANESH N R  

18 1628 AYYANAR C  

19 3998 SUDHAKAR C  

20 4047 DHINESHKUMAR.R  

21 250 ARUNKUMAR G  

 
 
 
 
 



 
SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 

 
Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. 
Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 1851 RANJITH N  

2 6868 SENTHIL KUMAR.P  

SC WAITING LIST 

1 2744 KANAGA MAHARAJA.K  

2 881 VISHU M S  

3 2734  RAMESH P  

4 2316  RAMESH RAMASAMY  

5 3339  ARUN V  

6 2390  GOPALAKRISHNAN K  

7 867  SADHASIVAM S  

8 1782  SURESH KUMAR C  

9 4822  K LEELAVINOTHAN  

10 327  PRAVEEN KUMAR C  

11 662  DHARMARASU R  

12 7272  RAMESH S  

13 2617  A ARUNRAJ  

14 3748  KALIRAJ.A  

 


